
1 Doesn't run on Thursdays 2 Runs Wednesdays only 3 Doesn't run on Wednesdays and Thursdays

 
Durham Bus Station Stand C
Sherburn Crossroads
Shadforth Plough Inn
Haswell Church View
Shotton Colliery Bruce Glasier Terrace
Peterlee Pennine Drive - Schools
Peterlee Bywell Drive
Peterlee Bus Station Stand G
Horden Yoden Way
Blackhall Colliery Hardwick Hotel
West View Brus Corner
Dyke House University Hospital
Hartlepool Victoria Road - Avenue Road
Marina Asda
Marina National Museum of the Royal Navy

24 1

0642
0655
0701
0708
0713
0722
0727
0737
0742
0747
0757
0800
0808
0811

--

24 1

0742
0755
0801
0808
0813
0822
0827
0837
0842
0847
0857
0900

--
--

0908

24 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0905
0911
0916
0927
0930

--
--

0938

24 1 24 1 24 1 24 1

0838

Then
at

these
mins

08 38

past
each
hour
until

1608
0851 21 51 1621
0857 27 57 1627
0904 34 04 1634
0910 40 10 1640
0920 50 20 1650
0925 55 25 1655
0935 05 35 1705
0941 11 41 1711
0946 16 46 1716
0957 27 57 1727
1000 30 00 1730

-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --

1008 38 08 1738

24 1

1638
1651
1657
1704
1710
1720
1725
1735
1741
1746
1757
1800
1808
1811

--

24 1

1713
1726
1732
1739
1745
1755
1800
1810
1816
1821
1832
1835
1843
1846

--

24 1

1748
1801
1807
1814
1820
1830
1835
1845
1851
1856
1907
1910
1918
1921

--

24 2

1818
1824
1830
1837
1842
1851
1856
1912

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

24 3

1818
1831
1837
1844
1850
1900
1905
1915
1921
1926
1937
1940
1948
1951

--

24 3

1918
1931
1937
1944
1949
1958
2003
2013
2018
2023
2033
2036
2044
2047

--

24 3

2018
2031
2037
2044
2049
2058
2103
2113
2118
2123
2133
2136
2144
2147

--

24 3

2118
2129
2135
2142
2147
2156
2201
2208
2213
2218
2228
2231
2239
2242

--

24 3

2218
2229
2235
2242
2247
2256
2301
2308
2313
2318

--
--
--
--
--

24 3

2318
2329
2335
2342
2347
2356
0001
0006

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1 Doesn't run on Thursdays 2 Doesn't run on Wednesdays and Thursdays

 
Marina National Museum of the Royal Navy
Hartlepool Victoria Road - Avenue Road
Dyke House University Hospital
West View Brus Corner
Blackhall Colliery Co-op Store
Horden Yoden Way
Peterlee Bus Station Stand C
Peterlee Bus Station Stand C
Peterlee Bywell Drive
Peterlee Pennine Drive - Schools
Shotton Colliery Bruce Glasier Terrace
Haswell Church View
Shadforth Plough Inn
Sherburn Church
Durham Bus Station Stand C

24 1

--
--
--
--
--
--

0600
--

0605
0610
0619
0624
0631
0638
0647

24 1

--
--
--
--
--
--

0645
--

0651
0656
0705
0710
0717
0724
0735

24 1

0700
0705
0715
0718
0729
0735
0741
0745
0751
0756
0805
0810
0817
0824
0835

24 1

0740
0745
0755
0758
0809
0815
0821
0825
0831
0836
0845
0850
0857
0904
0915

24 1

--
--
--
--
--
--

0849
--

0855
0901
0911
0917
0925
0933
0945

24 1 24 1 24 1 24 1

0832

Then
at

these
mins

02 32

past
each
hour
until

1702
0837 07 37 1707
0847 17 47 1717
0850 20 50 1720
0901 31 01 1731
0908 38 08 1738
0914 44 14 1744
0918 48 18 1748
0925 55 25 1755
0931 01 31 1801
0941 11 41 1811
0947 17 47 1817
0955 25 55 1825
1003 33 03 1833
1015 45 15 1845

24 1

1732
1737
1747
1750
1801
1808
1814
1818
1825
1831
1841
1847
1855
1903
1915

24 1

1805
1810
1819
1822
1833
1839
1845
1848
1854
1859
1909
1915
1923
1931
1943

24 2

1905
1910
1919
1922
1933
1939
1945
1948
1954
1959
2008
2013
2020
2027
2038

24 2

2001
2005
2014
2017
2027
2032
2038
2039
2045
2050
2059
2104
2111
2118
2128

24 2

2101
2105
2114
2117
2127
2132
2138
2139
2145
2150
2159
2204
2211
2218
2228

24 2

2201
2205
2214
2217
2227
2232
2237
2239
2245
2250
2259
2304
2311
2318
2328

24 2

2301
2305
2314
2317
2327
2332
2337
2339
2345
2350
2359
0004
0011
0018
0028

 
Durham Bus Station Stand C
Sherburn Crossroads
Shadforth Plough Inn
Haswell Church View
Shotton Colliery Bruce Glasier Terrace
Peterlee Pennine Drive - Schools
Peterlee Bywell Drive
Peterlee Bus Station Stand G
Horden Yoden Way
Blackhall Colliery Hardwick Hotel
West View Brus Corner
Dyke House University Hospital
Hartlepool Victoria Road - Avenue Road
Marina Asda
Marina National Museum of the Royal Navy

24
0642
0655
0701
0708
0713
0722
0727
0737
0742
0747
0757
0800
0808
0811

--

24
0742
0755
0801
0808
0813
0822
0827
0837
0842
0847
0857
0900

--
--

0908

24
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0905
0911
0916
0927
0930

--
--

0938

24 24 24 24
0838

Then
at

these
mins

08 38

past
each
hour
until

1608
0851 21 51 1621
0857 27 57 1627
0904 34 04 1634
0910 40 10 1640
0920 50 20 1650
0925 55 25 1655
0935 05 35 1705
0941 11 41 1711
0946 16 46 1716
0957 27 57 1727
1000 30 00 1730

-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --

1008 38 08 1738

24
1638
1651
1657
1704
1710
1720
1725
1735
1741
1746
1757
1800
1808
1811

--

24
1713
1726
1732
1739
1745
1755
1800
1810
1816
1821
1832
1835
1843
1846

--

24
1748
1801
1807
1814
1820
1830
1835
1845
1851
1856
1907
1910
1918
1921

--

24
1818
1831
1837
1844
1850
1900
1905
1915
1921
1926
1937
1940
1948
1951

--

24
1918
1931
1937
1944
1949
1958
2003
2013
2018
2023
2033
2036
2044
2047

--

24
2018
2031
2037
2044
2049
2058
2103
2113
2118
2123
2133
2136
2144
2147

--

24
2118
2129
2135
2142
2147
2156
2201
2208
2213
2218
2228
2231
2239
2242

--

24
2218
2229
2235
2242
2247
2256
2301
2308
2313
2318

--
--
--
--
--

24
2318
2329
2335
2342
2347
2356
0001
0006

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

24 Durham to Hartlepool

Via Peterlee - Valid from Sunday, December 28, 2025 to Saturday, January 3, 2026

Monday to Friday - Marina National Museum of the Royal Navy

Monday to Friday - Durham Bus Station Stand C

Saturday - Marina National Museum of the Royal Navy



 
Marina National Museum of the Royal Navy
Hartlepool Victoria Road - Avenue Road
Dyke House University Hospital
West View Brus Corner
Blackhall Colliery Co-op Store
Horden Yoden Way
Peterlee Bus Station Stand C
Peterlee Bus Station Stand C
Peterlee Bywell Drive
Peterlee Pennine Drive - Schools
Shotton Colliery Bruce Glasier Terrace
Haswell Church View
Shadforth Plough Inn
Sherburn Church
Durham Bus Station Stand C

24
--
--
--
--
--
--

0600
--

0605
0610
0619
0624
0631
0638
0647

24
--
--
--
--
--
--

0645
--

0651
0656
0705
0710
0717
0724
0735

24
0700
0705
0715
0718
0729
0735
0741
0745
0751
0756
0805
0810
0817
0824
0835

24
0740
0745
0755
0758
0809
0815
0821
0825
0831
0836
0845
0850
0857
0904
0915

24
--
--
--
--
--
--

0849
--

0855
0901
0911
0917
0925
0933
0945

24 24 24 24
0832

Then
at

these
mins

02 32

past
each
hour
until

1702
0837 07 37 1707
0847 17 47 1717
0850 20 50 1720
0901 31 01 1731
0908 38 08 1738
0914 44 14 1744
0918 48 18 1748
0925 55 25 1755
0931 01 31 1801
0941 11 41 1811
0947 17 47 1817
0955 25 55 1825
1003 33 03 1833
1015 45 15 1845

24
1732
1737
1747
1750
1801
1808
1814
1818
1825
1831
1841
1847
1855
1903
1915

24
1805
1810
1819
1822
1833
1839
1845
1848
1854
1859
1909
1915
1923
1931
1943

24
1905
1910
1919
1922
1933
1939
1945
1948
1954
1959
2008
2013
2020
2027
2038

24
2001
2005
2014
2017
2027
2032
2038
2039
2045
2050
2059
2104
2111
2118
2128

24
2101
2105
2114
2117
2127
2132
2138
2139
2145
2150
2159
2204
2211
2218
2228

24
2201
2205
2214
2217
2227
2232
2237
2239
2245
2250
2259
2304
2311
2318
2328

24
2301
2305
2314
2317
2327
2332
2337
2339
2345
2350
2359
0004
0011
0018
0028

 
Durham Bus Station Stand C
Sherburn Crossroads
Shadforth Plough Inn
Haswell Church View
Shotton Colliery Bruce Glasier Terrace
Peterlee Pennine Drive - Schools
Peterlee Bywell Drive
Peterlee Bus Station Stand G
Horden Yoden Way
Blackhall Colliery Hardwick Hotel
West View Brus Corner
Dyke House University Hospital
Hartlepool Victoria Road - Avenue Road
Marina Asda

24
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0917
0922
0927
0937
0940
0948
0951

24
0922
0935
0941
0948
0953
1002
1007
1017
1022
1027
1037
1040
1048
1051

24
1022
1035
1041
1048
1053
1102
1107
1117
1122
1127
1137
1140
1148
1151

24 24 24
1122

Then
at

these
mins

22

past
each
hour
until

1722
1135 35 1735
1141 41 1741
1148 48 1748
1153 53 1753
1202 02 1802
1207 07 1807
1217 17 1817
1222 22 1822
1227 27 1827
1237 37 1837
1240 40 1840
1248 48 1848
1251 51 1851

24
1822
1835
1841
1848
1853
1902
1907
1913

--
--
--
--
--
--

 
Marina National Museum of the Royal Navy
Hartlepool Victoria Road - Avenue Road
Dyke House University Hospital
West View Brus Corner
Blackhall Colliery Co-op Store
Horden Yoden Way
Peterlee Bus Station Stand C
Peterlee Bus Station Stand C
Peterlee Bywell Drive
Peterlee Pennine Drive - Schools
Shotton Colliery Bruce Glasier Terrace
Haswell Church View
Shadforth Plough Inn
Sherburn Church
Durham Bus Station Stand C

24
--
--
--
--
--
--

0834
--

0840
0845
0854
0859
0906
0913
0924

24
0857
0902
0910
0913
0923
0929
0935
0939
0945
0950
0959
1004
1011
1018
1029

24
1007
1012
1020
1023
1033
1039
1045
1049
1055
1100
1109
1114
1121
1128
1139

24
1107
1112
1120
1123
1133
1139
1145
1149
1155
1200
1209
1214
1221
1228
1239

24
1207
1212
1220
1223
1233
1239
1245
1249
1255
1300
1309
1314
1321
1328
1339

24
1307
1312
1320
1323
1333
1339
1345
1349
1355
1400
1409
1414
1421
1428
1439

24
1407
1412
1420
1423
1433
1439
1445
1449
1455
1500
1509
1514
1521
1528
1539

24
1507
1512
1520
1523
1533
1539
1545
1549
1555
1600
1609
1614
1621
1628
1639

24
1607
1612
1620
1623
1633
1639
1645
1649
1655
1700
1709
1714
1721
1728
1739

24
1707
1712
1720
1723
1733
1739
1745
1749
1755
1800
1809
1814
1821
1828
1839

24
1807
1812
1820
1823
1833
1839
1845
1849
1855
1900
1909
1914
1921
1928
1939

24
1857
1902
1910
1913
1923
1929

--
1934

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

Saturday - Durham Bus Station Stand C

Sunday - Marina Asda

Sunday - Durham Bus Station Stand C


	Monday to Friday - Marina National Museum of the Royal Navy
	Monday to Friday - Durham Bus Station Stand C
	Saturday - Marina National Museum of the Royal Navy
	Saturday - Durham Bus Station Stand C
	Sunday - Marina Asda
	Sunday - Durham Bus Station Stand C

