



**Saturday - Durham Bus Station Stand C**

	24	24	24	24	24	24	24	24	24	24	24	24	24	24	24	24	24	24
Marina National Museum of the Royal Navy	--	--	0700	0740	--	0832	02	32	1702	1732	1805	1905	2001	2101	2201	2301		
Hartlepool Victoria Road - Avenue Road	--	--	0705	0745	--	0837	07	37	1707	1737	1810	1910	2005	2105	2205	2305		
Dyke House University Hospital	--	--	0715	0755	--	0847	17	47	1717	1747	1819	1919	2014	2114	2214	2314		
West View Brus Corner	--	--	0718	0758	--	0850	20	50	1720	1750	1822	1922	2017	2117	2217	2317		
Blackhall Colliery Co-op Store	--	--	0729	0809	--	0901	31	01	1731	1801	1833	1933	2027	2127	2227	2327		
Horde Yoden Way	--	--	0735	0815	--	0908	38	08	1738	1808	1839	1939	2032	2132	2232	2332		
Peterlee Bus Station Stand C	0600	0645	0741	0821	0849	0914	44	14	1744	1814	1845	1945	2038	2138	2237	2337		
Peterlee Bus Station Stand C	--	--	0745	0825	--	0918	48	18	1748	1818	1848	1948	2039	2139	2239	2339		
Peterlee Bywell Drive	0605	0651	0751	0831	0855	0925	55	25	1755	1825	1854	1954	2045	2145	2245	2345		
Peterlee Pennine Drive - Schools	0610	0656	0756	0836	0901	0931	01	31	1801	1831	1859	1959	2050	2150	2250	2350		
Shotton Colliery Bruce Glasier Terrace	0619	0705	0805	0845	0911	0941	11	41	1811	1841	1909	2008	2059	2159	2259	2359		
Haswell Church View	0624	0710	0810	0850	0917	0947	17	47	1817	1847	1915	2013	2104	2204	2304	0004		
Shadforth Plough Inn	0631	0717	0817	0857	0925	0955	25	55	1825	1855	1923	2020	2111	2211	2311	0011		
Sherburn Church	0638	0724	0824	0904	0933	1003	33	03	1833	1903	1931	2027	2118	2218	2318	0018		
Durham Bus Station Stand C	0647	0735	0835	0915	0945	1015	45	15	1845	1915	1943	2038	2128	2228	2328	0028		

**Sunday - Marina Asda**

	24	24	24	24	24	24	24	24
Durham Bus Station Stand C	--	0922	1022	1122	22	1722	1822	
Sherburn Crossroads	--	0935	1035	1135	35	1735	1835	
Shadforth Plough Inn	--	0941	1041	1141	41	1741	1841	
Haswell Church View	--	0948	1048	1148	48	1748	1848	
Shotton Colliery Bruce Glasier Terrace	--	0953	1053	1153	53	1753	1853	
Peterlee Pennine Drive - Schools	--	1002	1102	1202	02	1802	1902	
Peterlee Bywell Drive	--	1007	1107	1207	07	1807	1907	
Peterlee Bus Station Stand G	0917	1017	1117	1217	17	1817	1913	
Horde Yoden Way	0922	1022	1122	1222	22	1822	--	
Blackhall Colliery Hardwick Hotel	0927	1027	1127	1227	27	1827	--	
West View Brus Corner	0937	1037	1137	1237	37	1837	--	
Dyke House University Hospital	0940	1040	1140	1240	40	1840	--	
Hartlepool Victoria Road - Avenue Road	0948	1048	1148	1248	48	1848	--	
Marina Asda	0951	1051	1151	1251	51	1851	--	

**Sunday - Durham Bus Station Stand C**

	24	24	24	24	24	24	24	24	24	24	24	24	24
Marina National Museum of the Royal Navy	--	0857	1007	1107	1207	1307	1407	1507	1607	1707	1807	1857	
Hartlepool Victoria Road - Avenue Road	--	0902	1012	1112	1212	1312	1412	1512	1612	1712	1812	1902	
Dyke House University Hospital	--	0910	1020	1120	1220	1320	1420	1520	1620	1720	1820	1910	
West View Brus Corner	--	0913	1023	1123	1223	1323	1423	1523	1623	1723	1823	1913	
Blackhall Colliery Co-op Store	--	0923	1033	1133	1233	1333	1433	1533	1633	1733	1833	1923	
Horde Yoden Way	--	0929	1039	1139	1239	1339	1439	1539	1639	1739	1839	1929	
Peterlee Bus Station Stand C	0834	0935	1045	1145	1245	1345	1445	1545	1645	1745	1845	--	
Peterlee Bus Station Stand C	--	0939	1049	1149	1249	1349	1449	1549	1649	1749	1849	1934	
Peterlee Bywell Drive	0840	0945	1055	1155	1255	1355	1455	1555	1655	1755	1855	--	
Peterlee Pennine Drive - Schools	0845	0950	1100	1200	1300	1400	1500	1600	1700	1800	1900	--	
Shotton Colliery Bruce Glasier Terrace	0854	0959	1109	1209	1309	1409	1509	1609	1709	1809	1909	--	
Haswell Church View	0859	1004	1114	1214	1314	1414	1514	1614	1714	1814	1914	--	
Shadforth Plough Inn	0906	1011	1121	1221	1321	1421	1521	1621	1721	1821	1921	--	
Sherburn Church	0913	1018	1128	1228	1328	1428	1528	1628	1728	1828	1928	--	
Durham Bus Station Stand C	0924	1029	1139	1239	1339	1439	1539	1639	1739	1839	1939	--	